The Premium
Pocket Door Solution
Trim Clips for quick
& easy trim fitting
Smooth running carriages
with encased ball bearings.
Up to 500lb (240kg) capacity
Extruded aluminum

• Compatible with SofStop (soft open and soft close hardware)
• Complies with Type 1 Construction without any combustible materials
How to Order
1. Choose a Size
 Frames can be cut down on site to maximize size for each model.
CS Cavity Slider (2x4 Stud)
Model Max. Door Size Model Max. Door Size
CSPDF2480 2/0 x 6/8 CSPDF2496 2/0 x 8/0
CSPDF2880 2/4 x 6/8 CSPDF2896 2/4 x 8/0
CSPDF3080 2/6 x 6/8 CSPDF3096 2/6 x 8/0
CSPDF3280 2/8 x 6/8 CSPDF3296 2/8 x 8/0
CSPDF3480 2/10 x 6/8 CSPDF3496 2/10 x 8/0
CSPDF3680 3/0 x 6/8 CSPDF3696 3/0 x 8/0
CSPDF4296 3/6 x 8/0
CSPDF4896 4/0 x 8/0
Rough Opening
ROW
ROH
DH = Door Height    DW = Door Width
Dimension Inches
RO Height DH + 4-1/4"
RO Width  |  Single (DW x 2) + 2"
RO Width  |  Bi-Parting (DW x 4) + 2"
2. Choose a Carriage Pack (one per door)
 Includes: Carriages, mounting plates, T-Guide, fixing screws and
 adjusting wrench and one [1] track.
Check with your OrePac representative for local availability.
CS Ultimate Cavity Slider (2x6 Stud)
Model Max. Door Size Model Max. Door Size
CSUPDF3096 2/6 x 8/0 CSUPDF36108 3/0 x 9/0
CSUPDF3296 2/8 x 8/0 CSUPDF48108 4/0 x 9/0
CSUPDF3696 3/0 x 8/0 CSUPDF36120 3/0 x 10/0
CSUPDF4896 4/0 x 8/0 CSUPDF48120 4/0 x 10/0
CSUPDF60120 5/0 x 10/0
Carriage Packs
Required on all frames and tracks.
Standard
Model Stops Max. Door
Weight
CSCPM6NS No Stop 200 lbs
CSCPM8NS No Stop 500 lbs
CSCPM61S 1 Stop 200 lbs
CSCPM81S 1 Stop 500 lbs
CSCPM62S 2 Stops 200 lbs
CSCPM82S 2 Stops 500 lbs
SofStop®
Model Type Stops Min. Door
Width
Max. Door
Weight
CSSSSANS176 Single Action No Stop 23" 0-200 lbs
CSSSSA1S176 Single Action 1 Stop 26" 0-200 lbs
CSSSSA2S176 Single Action 2 Stops 28" 0-200 lbs
CSSSDANS176 Double Action No Stop 23" 0-200 lbs
CSSSDA1S176 Double Action 1 Stop 26" 0-200 lbs
CSSSDA2S176 Double Action 2 Stops 28" 0-200 lbs
SofStop® HD
Model Type Stops Min. Door
Width
Max. Door
Weight
CSSSSANS264 Single Action No Stop 26" 200-350 lbs
CSSSSA1S264 Single Action 1 Stop 29" 200-350 lbs
CSSSSA2S264 Single Action 2 Stops 31" 200-350 lbs
CavitySliders.com
CS CaviTrack Side Mount
Model Description
CSTCSM6N 6' CaviTrack Side Mount Combo Kit Natural
CSTCSM8N 8' CaviTrack Side Mount Combo Kit Natural
CSTCSM6B 6' CaviTrack Side Mount Combo Kit Bronze
CSTCSM8B 8' CaviTrack Side Mount Combo Kit Bronze
CS TopMountTrack - Double
CS TopMountTrack - Double is a smooth running low profile sliding

  Available in 6', 8', and 12' pre-cut lengths or can be cut down to
specified length on request.
How to Order
2. Choose a Carriage Pack (one per door)
 Includes: Carriages, mounting plates, T-Guide, fixing screws and
 adjusting wrench and one [1] track.
Check with your OrePac representative for local availability.
Natural Anodized Bronze Anodized
Finish Options
CavitySliders.com
CS BarnDoorTrack
Traditional barn door track suitable for surface sliding applications where
there is enough strength in the wall to mount and support a side-track
with door above the opening.
Design Features & Options
• Available with SofStop® 264lb soft close / soft open kit (suitable for retrofit).
Minimum recommended door width 32"
• Track can be easily adjusted to allow for different wall clearances with
baseboard and moulding
• Pre-machined mounting holes. Additional holes can be drilled on site to
match studs
Barn Door Track Systems
1. Choose a Track:
 Available in narrow and wide profiles to accommodate thick doors or
 deep baseboards.
CS BarnDoorTrack
Model Length Thickness
CSBTPN6 6' Narrow
CSBTPN7 7' Narrow
CSBTPN8 8' Narrow
CSBTPW6 6' Wide
CSBTPW7 7' Wide
CSBTPW8 8' Wide
How to Order
Hanger Pack
CSBDHP CS Barn Door Hangers & Stops Pack
2. Add Hardware:
SofStop® Single Soft Close (optional)
CSBDSSS SofStop (264lb) Single Pack for Barn Door Track
Two (2) required for soft open and soft close
Check with your OrePac representative for local availability.